
CALENDAR OF EVENTS.
2021
Date Time Event Venue
Sunday 14th March 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 1 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 21st March 2021 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 2nd May 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 2 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 23rd May 2021 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 6th June 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 3 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 20th June 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 4 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 25th July 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 5 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 8th August 2021 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 10th October 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 6 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 24th October 2021 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 14th November 2021 5.00pm - 8.00pm Ken Sutter / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 21st November 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 7 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 5th December 2021 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 8 Skaterz Rink.

2022
Sunday 27th February 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 1 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 20th March 2022 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 3rd April 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 2 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 1st May 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 3 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 15th May 2022 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 5th June 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 4 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 19th June 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 5 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 24th July 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 6 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 14th August 2022 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 21st August 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 7 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 11th September 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 8 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 9th October 2022 5.00pm - 7.00pm Club Comp / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 23rd October 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 9 Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 13th November 2022 5.00pm - 8.00pm Ken Sutter / Bont Races Skaterz Rink.
Sunday 27th November 2022 5.00pm - 6.30pm Bont Junior Series # 10 Skaterz Rink.


